


Concessions
If you have chosen a performance where there is no  
group rate we will need to know your breakdown in  
order to send you an accurate price.

Groups (8+) £3 off (excl. 11 Dec 2020 to 6 Jan 2021 
and boxes)

Children £3 off (excl. boxes. Children who are aged  
12 months to 16 years at the time of the pantomime)

Where the group rate is applicable, adults and children  
over 12 months are eligible for the same reduced group  
rate (£3 off full price).

Babes-in-arms tickets babies under 12 months at the  
time of the performance 

Please note: Babies under 12 months will be given a babes-in-arms 
ticket entitling them to sit on their parent’s lap for free. Babies do 
not qualify as group members for group discounts. Babes-in-arms 
tickets are not available in boxes and are subject to availability.

Indicate your seating preference
Tell us which dates you would prefer, which part of the  
auditorium you would like to sit in and in which price range.

Each year we receive over 1,000 forms. Some of these are for 
extremely large bookings, therefore, we ask that you give us 
multiple options to make it quicker for us to process your order.

If we are unable to get any of your preferences we will  
call you in order to discuss options. 

Youth Groups & Schools 10+ pupils, children £14 each,  
1 free accompanying adult with every 10 children. Additional 
adult tickets at group rate, if applicable. (excludes Sat and 
Sun evenings, all top price seats and all performances  
11 Dec 2020 to 6 Jan 2021 excludes boxes).

Boxes 4 people can sit in a box. This includes babes-in-arms. 
Boxes are sold as a whole unit (4 seats). Group discounts and 
Friends discounts cannot be applied to the price of a box. 
Please note boxes have restricted or side view.

Return your form
Please post or drop off your form to the Box Office  
at the Festival Theatre. 

SLEEPING BEAUTY (GROUPS), FESTIVAL THEATRE,  
13-29 NICOLSON STREET, EDINBURGH EH8 9FT. 

(Please Note: Forms will not be accepted at the King’s Theatre, 
Stage Door, Festival Theatre Café or under the doors of the  
theatre if we are closed. We can’t be held responsible for forms 
lost in the post.) 

Or email it to pantobookings@capitaltheatres.com

What happens next?
Once we receive your form it will be dated and numbered  
and processed in that order.

Once your reservation has been made we will send you  
a confirmation letter – due to the high numbers of forms  
received, this may not be until February.

Please check your booking confirmation letter thoroughly  
to make sure everything is correct. Call us immediately on 
0131 529 6005 if any changes need to be made or if you 
have not heard anything from us by 24 February 2020. 

When do I pay?
Your seats are reserved until the corresponding payment 
date for your reservation. 

No deposit is required in advance.

 
Ticket Plan Cancellation protection is now available. We 
strongly recommend that you include this option at the  
time of booking your tickets. Your tickets are non-refundable 
and this will protect you against cancellation resulting from  
accidents and unexpected illnesses.  
Visit ticketplangroup.com for full terms and conditions.

King’s Theatre seating plan
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How to fill out your booking form
Sat 28 November 
2O2O to Sun 17 
January 2O21

Visit our website capitaltheatres.com to book and for more info 67

Sat 28 Nov 2pm 7pm
Sun 29 Nov 1pm 5pm
Mon 30 Nov 
Tue 1 Dec 2pm  7pm
Wed 2 Dec 2pm  7pm
Thu 3 Dec  2pm  7pm 
Fri 4 Dec 2pm  7pm
Sat 5 Dec 2pm  7pm
Sun 6 Dec 1pm  5pm
Mon 7 Dec 
Tue 8 Dec 2pm 7pm
Wed 9 Dec 2pm 7pm
Thu 10 Dec 2pm  7pm
Fri 11 Dec  2pm  7pm
Sat 12 Dec 2pm  7pm
Sun 13 Dec 1pm  5pm
Mon 14 Dec  
Tue 15 Dec  2pm  7pm
Wed 16 Dec 2pm  7pm
Thu 17 Dec 
Fri 18 Dec 2pm  7pm
Sat 19 Dec 2pm  7pm
Sun 20 Dec 1pm 5pm
Mon 21 Dec 2pm  7pm
Tue 22 Dec 2pm 7pm
Wed 23 Dec 2pm 7pm
Thu 24 Dec 1pm  5pm
Fri 25 Dec 
Sat 26 Dec 2pm  7pm
Sun 27 Dec 1pm  5pm
Mon 28 Dec 2pm  7pm
Tue 29 Dec 2pm  7pm
Wed 30 Dec 2pm  7pm
Thu 31 Dec  1pm  5pm
Fri 1 Jan 
Sat 2 Jan 2pm  7pm
Sun 3 Jan 1pm  5pm
Mon 4 Jan 
Tue 5 Jan  2pm  7pm
Wed 6 Jan 2pm  7pm
Thu 7 Jan 7pm
Fri 8 Jan 2pm  7pm 

Relaxed 
Sat 9 Jan 2pm  7pm
Sun 10 Jan 1pm  5pm
Mon 11 Jan 
Tue 12 Jan 2pm 7pm
Wed 13 Jan 2pm 7pm
Thu 14 Jan 7pm
Fri 15 Jan 7pm
Sat 16 Jan 2pm  7pm
Sun 17 Jan 1pm  5pm

King’s Panto
Sat 28 November to Sun 17 January
King’s Theatre

Rise and shine! With over 90,000 people attending the King’s 
Panto each festive season it’s never too early to book for next year!
With magic, music, comedy and special effects, make Sleeping 
Beauty the pantomime of your dreams!

Gold Performances from £25.50
Green Performances from 22.50
Red Performances from £18.50
Schools Performances from £14
Friends 2 for 1 on Tue 1 Dec 7pm or 20% off Tue 1 to Sun 6 Dec  
or Thu 7 to Thu 14 Jan (excl. Fri 7 Jan 2pm)
Groups (8+) £3 off (excl. Fri 11 Dec to Wed 6 Jan)
Children £3 off 
Concessions £2 off (Red & Green performances, excl. top price seats)
Concessions subject to availability

Fri 11 Dec 7pm & Sat 9 Jan 2pm

1 hour before AD performances

Limited free places for babies under 12 months (Excl. boxes)

HHHH
“A surge of pure Christmas joy” 

THE SCOTSMAN

HHHH
“The audience roars with delight” 

THE HERALD

HHHH
“Spectacular” 

ALL EDINBURGH THEATRE

Relaxed Performance for the general public
Fri 8 January £12
Performance adapted for people with additional needs and their  
families. Please book in person or on 0131 529 6000  
(not available online) Q
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Please read this information  
booklet carefully - it will help you 
complete your form and help us 
secure you the best seats.
On sale dates
FRIENDS (8+): Tue 14 to Tue 21 Jan by form,  
or 7 or fewer online or by phone
GROUPS: Tue 21 Jan to Fri 21 Feb by form
GENERAL ON SALE: Mon 24 Feb
0131 529 6005 Mon to Fri, 11am to 6pm

Fold --->
Fo

ld
 ---

>

Ticket prices from

Stalls £37
£34.50

£34
£31.50

£27.50
£25.50

Schools
All Seats

£14

Dress Circle £37
£34.50

£34
£31.50

£27.50
£25.50

Boxes (4 seats) £138 £126 £102

Upper Circle £28
£25.50

£25.50
£22.50

£22.50
£18.50

*Christmas Eve & Boxing Day: all Stalls and Dress Circle seats £37. Boxes £148.

Ticket prices can change subject to demand.

PERFORMANCE DATE YOU MUST PAY BY
Sat 28 November to Sun 6 December 1 July

Tue 8 to Sun 13 December 8 July

Tue 15 to Sun 20 December 15 July

Mon 21 to Sun 27 December 22 July

Mon 28 Dec to Sun 3 January 29 July

Tue 5 to Sun 10 Jan 5 August

Tue 12 to Sun 17 Jan 12 August

School Bookings 16 September

If payment is not received by the payment date then the 
reservation will be cancelled without notification.

*

*
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Your details
Contact Name			 

Group Name (if applicable)

Address

Postcode

Telephone  (day)	

(mobile)

Email

Concessions
  Number of children (12 months – 16 years) in the group

  �Number of babes-in-arms tickets (babies under 12 
months at the time of performance) in the group

  �Number of disabled people within your group  
(discount only available in stalls)

Tell us about any specific access needs 
(e.g. number of wheelchair spaces, no stairs, aisle seating).

Please note: There is no lift at the King’s Theatre. The Stalls  
has ramped access, the Dress Circle and the Upper Circle 
can only be accessed by stairs.

Optional King’s Theatre  
redevelopment donation
Now over a century old, the King’s Theatre is in desperate 
need of a major redevelopment so that it can be enjoyed for 
generations to come. Without investment, the King’s is at risk 
of closing and we cannot let this happen.
We have an ambitious £25 million plan that will not only keep 
the King’s open, but ensure that it thrives. We’re getting closer 
to that target but you can play a role in helping us reach it by 
donating when you book tickets to the King’s Theatre.

Add a donation of:   �£20     �£50     �£100

Or surprise us

Programme vouchers

  Number of programme vouchers @ £3 each

TicketPlan Cancellation Protection
We strongly recommend that you include this option. Your 
tickets are non-refundable and this will protect you against 
cancellation resulting from accidents and unexpected illnesses. 
Full details are included in the TicketPlan Terms and Conditions 
www.ticketplangroup.com, which we advise you to read  
and retain.

  �Yes please protect my tickets (£2 total cost per ticket) 
event due to accident, unexpected illnesses or specified 
unforeseen circumstances.

  �No, do not protect my ticket I understand no refund  
can be given if I do not attend.

Preference Example 1ST Preference 2ND Preference 3RD  Preference

Day Thursday

Date 10

Month January

Time 7pm

Number of seats
(excl. babes in arms) 100

Seating area Stalls

Price band 1 or 2

Registered Charity SC018605

Office Use

Indicate your seating preference We will always fill up from the front of the price band selected
Please note: If none of your top three options are available, we will phone you to discuss alternatives. Confirmation letters will be emailed  
once your form has been processed, which may be in February.

Panto Booking Form
Sleeping Beauty 2O2O/21
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